
2016/2017 ECHO Calendar 

Dates will be adjusted throughout the year as needed, please check the ECHO Website at 
http://www.volusia.org/services/community-services/echo/  

DATE SUBJECT 
Friday, October 14, 2016 
2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

ECHO Mandatory Workshop 
Volusia County Council Chambers 
123 W. Indiana Ave., 2nd floor 
DeLand 

Friday, October 21, 2016 
2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

ECHO Mandatory Workshop 
Lifeguard Headquarters 
515 S. Atlantic Ave. 
Daytona Beach 

Friday, December 16, 2016 
5:00 p.m. 
FIRM 

TECHNICAL COMPLETENESS APPLICATION DEADLINE 

Friday, January 27, 2017 
5:00 p.m. 
FIRM 

FINAL APPLICATION DEADLINE 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 
3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee Meeting 
Brannon Civic Center 
105 S. Riverside Dr., New Smyrna Beach 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 
12:00 p.m. – Completion 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee meets to approve eligibility and receive 
applications.  Mandatory attendance for applicants. 
* Come prepared to answer possible questions from the Advisory Committee. 
Lifeguard Headquarters, 515 S. Atlantic Ave., Daytona Beach 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 
9:00 a.m. – Completion 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee meets as “Grant Review Panel” to rank 
applications and make recommendations for award.   
Mandatory attendance for applicants.  
* Come prepared to answer possible questions from the Advisory Committee. 
Lifeguard Headquarters, 515 S. Atlantic Ave., Daytona Beach 

April Package presented to County Council 
April/May Estimated date(s) grant funds will be available. 
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 
3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee Meeting 
Location TBD 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 
3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee Meeting 
Location TBD 

Friday, August 25, 2017 
2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
FIRM 

ECHO Mandatory Workshop 
Volusia County Historic Courthouse, 2nd floor Courtroom 
125 W. New York Ave. 
DeLand 

Friday, September 8, 2017 
2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
FIRM 

ECHO Mandatory Workshop 
Lifeguard Headquarters 
515 S. Atlantic Ave. 
Daytona Beach 

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 
3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Tentative 

ECHO Advisory Committee Meeting 
Location TBD 

http://www.volusia.org/services/community-services/echo/


 


